

1st on A/C Bill

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/W:- Tarax Kali Asthan to
Ghogha Sanhaua RCD Road

Agency:- Kundan Kumar Singh
Nangachia

Agreement No - 23-06-20 SBD 20-21

Date of start:- 4-9-20 30/06/2020

Date of complete - 29/03/2021

① Providing and fixing
Bench mark

			0.700 km		
② Clearing and grubbing					
Road land					
10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =					1050.00 M ²
10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =					1050.00 M ²
3 x 30.00 x 3.50 =					315.00 M ²
1 x 10.00 x 3.50 =					35.00 M ²
					2450.00 M ²
					or 0.245 Ha

③ Construction of granular
sub-base - GSB Gr 1

1 x 10.00 x $\frac{3.75 + 6.00}{2}$ x 0.100 =					4.875 M ³
10 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.100 =					112.500 M ³
					117.375 M ³

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing and fixing of working benchmark.					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-①	
0.700km @ Rs 12088.40/km					Rs 8462.00
② Clearing and grubbing Road land					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-①	
0.245 H ₂ @ Rs 51133.76/H ₂					Rs 12528.00
③ Construction of granular sub-base					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-②	
264.87 M ³ @ Rs 1518.620/M ³					Rs 402237.00
4/5) Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM Gr-30					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-②	
19870 M ³ @ Rs 2209.99/M ³					Rs 4,39,125.00
5/8) Construction of concrete pavement					
Cement concrete Pavement					
M-30					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-③	
423.912 M ³ @ Rs 5212.62/M ³					Rs 22,09,692.00
6/11) Providing 1cm stone					
	Qty	wide	TMB	③	
2 Nos @ Rs 1874.50/Nos					Rs 3749.00
					Rs 3075793.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	3075793.00
7/12) Providing 200mm stone					
Qty wide THB P(3)					
3 Nos @ Rs 561.600 / Nos					Rs 1685.00
8/14) P/V 600mm equilateral					
+ triangle					
Qty wide THB P(3)					
3 Nos @ Rs 3355.16 / Nos					Rs 10065.00
9/15) 600mm circular					
Qty wide THB P(3)					
2 Nos @ Rs 4580.825 / Nos					Rs 9162.00
10/16) P/V 800mm x 600mm					
rectangular					
Qty wide THB P(3)					
3 Nos @ Rs 6482.054 / Nos					Rs 19446.00
11/17) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty wide THB P(3)					
2 Nos @ Rs 4455.363 / Nos					Rs 8911.00
12/21) Providing and erecting					
direction and floor board					
Qty wide THB P(4)					
3 Nos @ Rs 11546.71 / Nos					Rs 34640.00
13) Providing and fixing					
Logo of MMSY board					
Qty wide THB P(4)					
3 Nos @ Rs 9113.74 / Nos					Rs 27341.00
					Rs 3187043.00

(Continuation)

[illegible]

Scanned by CamScanner